Tikkajuoksu SM Saarijarvi 15.7.2017

Jarj. PaavT / SST

paivitetty 17.7.2017 klo 10

N-15 600m seura min sek pist. tikka pist. tulos
1. Pentinmaki Sara JaTi 2 13 548 63 504 1052
2. Laitila Laura JaTi 2 24 504 42 336 840
3. Lahtinen Saara PaTi 2 17 532 14 112 644
4. Valpas Silja NoTik 3 18 288 23 184 472

N-18 600m
1. Laitila Elina JaTi 2 47 412 54 432 844
2. Laitila Jenna JaTi 3 22 272 67 536 808
3. Hakenberg Julia MU 2 54 384 43 344 728

N-yl 600m
1. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 2 26 496 76 608 1104
2. Kauppinen Taija PaavT 2 7 572 53 424 996
3. Reiman Heidi PaavT 2 17 532 55 440 972
4. Muotio Pirjo JaTi 2 41 436 55 440 876
5. Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 3 6 336 62 496 832
6. Hovinen Tarja PaavT 2 42 432 46 368 800
7. Hytdnen Mari PaavT 2 8 568 28 224 792
8. Parantainen Venla PaavT 2 42 432 43 344 776
9. Makiviita Juulia JaTi 3 13 308 55 440 748

10. Ojala Ulla ITK 2 47 412 37 296 708
11. Ruotsalainen Silja PaavT 3 9 324 36 288 612

N-50 600m
1. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 2 50 400 80 640 1040
2. Hyvonen Sinikka KTS 3 8 328 78 624 952
3. Sauru Seija ITK 3 9 324 35 280 604
4. Kaihlamaki Mailis JaTi 4 37 0 39 312 312

M-15 600m
1. Leppala Riku JaTi 2 33 468 39 312 780
2. Saarinen Juuso SST 3 12 312 47 376 688
3. Stenvik Joona NoTik 3 7 332 43 344 676
4. Muotio Roni JaTi 2 52 392 28 224 616
5. Stenvik Miika NoTik 3 29 244 36 288 532
6. Muotio Riku JaTi 2 41 436 12 96 532
7. Heinonen Eeli SST 3 4 344 21 168 512

M-18 600m
1. Suomalainen Severi MU 2 15 540 34 272 812
2. Muotio Jare JaTi 2 44 424 36 288 712
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M-yl 600m

. Hattunen Sami

. Kuusela Sami

. Pirinen Joni

. Varsaluoma Tommi
. Stenvik Mika

. Uitto Jukka

. Montonen Andrei

. Heikkila Jukka

. Uitto Jarkko

. Lahtinen Jarmo

. Niemela Pasi

. Montonen Benjami
. Hakenberg Joel

. Harméaaho Hannu

M-50 600m

. Kallionp&a Veli-Matti
. Niemi Terho

. Vaara Lyly

. Kaskinen Timo

. Risku Heikki

M-60 600m
Maatta Timo

. Leskinen Veikko
. Honkonen Raimo
. Karhu Timo

. Lehtonen Kauko
. Haapanen Arvi

. Hakkinen Erkki

. Niininen Markku
. Salo Markku

. Pohjamies Asko
. Uotila Vesa

M-70 600m

. Sorvali Antero

. Lehtiniemi Aimo
. Maukonen Mauri
. Kautto Heino

. Jarvinen Risto
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Viestit 3 x 800m

. Mikkelin Seudun Tikka
Montonen Andrei
Montonen Benjami
Hattunen Sami

. Sisa-Suomen Tikka
Niemela Pasi
Saarinen Juuso
Heikkila Jukka

M-50

. Mietaan Tikka
Risku Heikki
Kallionpaa Veli Matti
Lehtiniemi Aimo

. Paavon Tikka
Lehtonen Kauko
Untinen Antti
Honkonen Raimo

Naiset

. Jalasjarven Tikka 2
Muotio Pirjo
Tuomisto Silja
Tuomisto Seija

. Jalasjarven Tikka 1
Tuomisto Siiri

Laitila Jenna
Makiviita Juulia

. limajoen Tikkakerho
Varsaluoma Anne
Sauru Seija

Ojala Ulla

Nuoret

. Jalasjarven Tikka 1
Laitila Elina
Pentinmaki Sara
Laitila Laura

. Jalasjarven Tikka 2
Muotio Riku

Muotio Roni
Leppéala Riku

Miehet

11,32
4,43
3,37
3,12

14,15
3,22
6,05
4,48

11,10
3,50
341
3,39

15,17
5,19
531
4,27

11,40
4,16
3,30
3,54

15,07
4,46
5,08
5,13

19,19
5,51
6,26
7,02

12,02
4,30
3,35
3,57

21,46
7,45
6,22
7,39

Kauhajoen Tikka
Uitto Jukka
Uitto Mikko
Uitto Jarkko

Metsdmaan Urheilijat

Hakenberg Joel 2
Suomalainen Severi 1
Harmaaho Hannu 4

Heinolan Tikkakerho
Niemi Terho 1
Uotila Vesa

Karhu Timo

Humppilan Veikot
Pohjamies Asko

Niininen Markku 1
Salo Markku

. Paavon Tikka 1

Reiman Heidi
Kauppinen Taija
Hytonen Mari

. Paavon Tikka 2

Ruotsalainen Silja
Parantainen Venla
Hovinen Tarja

Nokian Tikka - 90
Stenvik Joona

Valpas Silja

Stenvik Miika 1

11,37
3,58
4,16
3,23

24,46
8,10
5,51

10,36

14,33
5,12
4,58
4,23

18,38
5,05
7,46
5,47

13,06
3,53
4,50
4,23

16,17
5,58
5,48
4,31

19,13
4,51
6,59
7,23

pe



